
Appendix 6 
 
Hiring Current 

Charge 
Original 

proposal by 
taxi 

association 

Proposal by 
taxi driver A 

following 
consultation 

Proposal by 
taxi driver B 

following 
consultation 

Proposal by 
taxi driver C 

following 
consultation 

Proposal by 
taxi driver D 

following 
consultation 

Tariff 1 (1 to 4 passengers for hirings 
commencing between 6am and 10pm) 
 
For the first mile or part thereof 
For each subsequent 1/10th of a mile or part 
thereof 
For each subsequent 1/12th of a mile or part 
thereof 
 

 
 
 

£3.20 
20p 

 

 
 
 

£4.00 
 
 

20p 

 
 
 

£4.00 
25p 

 
 
 

£3.50 
25p 

 
 
 

£3.60 
 
 

20p 

 
 
 

£3.50 
 
 

20p 

Tariff 2 (1 to 4 passengers for hirings 
commencing between 10pm and 6am) 
 
For the first mile or part thereof 
For each subsequent 1/10th of a mile or part 
thereof 
For each subsequent 1/12th of a mile or part 
thereof 
 

 
 
 

£4.25 
25p 

 

 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 

25p 

 
 
 

£5.00 
25p 

 
 
 

£4.50 
30p 

 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 

25p 

 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 

25p 

Tariff 3 (1 to 4 passengers for hirings from 6pm 
Christmas Eve to 6am 27th December and from 
6pm New Years Eve to 6am 2nd January) 
 
For the first mile or part thereof 
For each subsequent 1/10th of a mile or part 
thereof 
For each subsequent 1/12th of a mile or part 
thereof 
 

 
 
 
 

£6.40 
40p 

 

 
 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 

40p 

 
 
 
 

£8.00 
50p 

 
 
 
 

£7.00 
50p 

 
 
 
 

£7.20 
 
 

40p 

 
 

 
 

£7.00 
 
 

40p 



Appendix 6 
 

 
Hiring Current 

Charge 
Original 

proposal by 
taxi 

association 

Proposal by 
taxi driver A 

following 
consultation 

Proposal by 
taxi driver B 

following 
consultation 

Proposal by 
taxi driver C 

following 
consultation 

Proposal by 
taxi driver D 

following 
consultation 

Tariff 4 (1 to 4 passengers for hirings on Spring 
Bank Holiday, Easter Monday, Late Summer 
Bank Holiday and any other Bank Holiday not 
already referred (6am to 6am the next day) to 
AND for 5 to 8 passengers for hiring between 
6am and 10pm) 
 
For the first mile or part thereof 
For each subsequent 1/10th of a mile or part 
thereof 
For each subsequent 1/12th of a mile or part 
thereof 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£4.80 
30p 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£6.00 
 
 

30p 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£6.00 
0.375p 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£5.25 
40p 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£5.40 
 
 

30p 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£5.25 
 
 

30p 

Tariff 5 (5 to 8 passengers for hirings from 6pm 
Christmas Eve to 6am 27th December and from 
6pm New Years Eve to 6am 2nd January) 
 
For the first mile or part thereof 
For each subsequent 1/10th of a mile or part 
thereof 
For each subsequent 1/12th of a mile or part 
thereof 
 

 
 
 
 
 

£9.60 
60p 

 

 
 
 
 
 

£12 
 

60p 

 
 
 
 
 

£12 
75p 

 
 
 
 
 

£10.50 
80p 

 
 
 
 
 

£10.80 
 

60p 

 
 

 
 
 

£10.50 
 

60p 

Tariff 6 (5 to 8 passengers for hirings 
commencing between 10pm and 6am) 
 
For the first mile or part thereof 
For each subsequent 1/10th of a mile or part 
thereof 
For each subsequent 1/12th of a mile or part 
thereof 

 
 
 

£6.40 
40p 

 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 

40p 

 
 
 

£8.00 
50p 

 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 

40p 

 
 
 

£7.20 
 
 

40p 

 
 
 

£7.00 
 
 

40p 



Appendix 6 
 

 
Hiring Current 

Charge 
Original 

proposal by 
taxi 

association 

Proposal by 
taxi driver A 

following 
consultation 

Proposal by 
taxi driver B 

following 
consultation 

Proposal by 
taxi driver C 

following 
consultation 

Proposal by 
taxi driver D 

following 
consultation 

Tariff 7 (5 to 8 passengers for hirings on 
Spring Bank Holiday, Easter Monday, Late 
Summer Bank Holiday and any other Bank 
Holiday not already referred to (6am to 6am the 
next day) 
 
For the first mile or part thereof 
For each subsequent 1/10th of a mile or part 
thereof 
For each subsequent 1/12th of a mile or part 
thereof 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£7.20 
45p 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£9.00 
 
 

45p 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£9.00 
0.563p 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£9.00 
 
 

45p 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£8.10 
 
 

45p 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£7.88 
 
 

45p 

Extra Charges 
 
Waiting time for each period of 30 seconds or 
part thereof 
Animals (except Guide and Assistance dogs) 
Soiling of vehicle – maximum charge 
 

 
 

10p 
£1.00 

£150.00 

 
 

No change 
proposed 

 

 
 

No change 
proposed 

 

 
 

No change 
proposed 

 

 
 

No change 
proposed 

 

 
 

No change 
proposed 

 

 


