## Appendix 6

Hiring	Current Charge	Original proposal by taxi association	Proposal by taxi driver A following consultation	Proposal by taxi driver B following consultation	Proposal by taxi driver C following consultation	Proposal by taxi driver D following consultation
Tariff 1 (1 to 4 passengers for hirings commencing between 6am and 10pm)						
For the first mile or part thereof For each subsequent 1/10 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof	£3.20 20p	£4.00	£4.00 25p	£3.50 25p	£3.60	£3.50
For each subsequent 1/12 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof		20p			20p	20p
Tariff 2 (1 to 4 passengers for hirings commencing between 10pm and 6am)						
For the first mile or part thereof For each subsequent 1/10 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof	£4.25 25p	£5.00	£5.00 25p	£4.50 30p	£5.00	£5.00
For each subsequent 1/12 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof		25p			25p	25p
Tariff 3 (1 to 4 passengers for hirings from 6pm Christmas Eve to 6am 27 <sup>th</sup> December and from 6pm New Years Eve to 6am 2 <sup>nd</sup> January)						
For the first mile or part thereof For each subsequent 1/10 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof	£6.40 40p	£8.00	£8.00 50p	£7.00 50p	£7.20	£7.00
For each subsequent 1/12 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof		40p			40p	40p

Hiring	Current Charge	Original proposal by taxi association	Proposal by taxi driver A following consultation	Proposal by taxi driver B following consultation	Proposal by taxi driver C following consultation	Proposal by taxi driver D following consultation
Tariff 4 (1 to 4 passengers for hirings on Spring Bank Holiday, Easter Monday, Late Summer Bank Holiday and any other Bank Holiday not already referred (6am to 6am the next day) to <u>AND</u> for 5 to 8 passengers for hiring between 6am and 10pm)						
For the first mile or part thereof For each subsequent 1/10 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof	£4.80 30p	£6.00	£6.00 0.375p	£5.25 40p	£5.40	£5.25
For each subsequent 1/12 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof		30p			30p	30p
<b><u>Tariff 5</u></b> (5 to 8 passengers for hirings from 6pm Christmas Eve to 6am 27 <sup>th</sup> December and from 6pm New Years Eve to 6am 2 <sup>nd</sup> January)						
For the first mile or part thereof For each subsequent 1/10 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof	£9.60 60p	£12	£12 75p	£10.50 80p	£10.80	£10.50
For each subsequent 1/12 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof	000	60p	1.25	000	60p	60p
Tariff 6 (5 to 8 passengers for hirings commencing between 10pm and 6am)						
For the first mile or part thereof For each subsequent 1/10 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof	£6.40 40p	£8.00	£8.00 50p	£8.00	£7.20	£7.00
For each subsequent 1/12 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof		40p		40p	40p	40p

## Appendix 6

Hiring	Current Charge	Original proposal by taxi association	Proposal by taxi driver A following consultation	Proposal by taxi driver B following consultation	Proposal by taxi driver C following consultation	Proposal by taxi driver D following consultation
<b>Tariff 7</b> (5 to 8 passengers for hirings on Spring Bank Holiday, Easter Monday, Late Summer Bank Holiday and any other Bank Holiday not already referred to (6am to 6am the next day)						
For the first mile or part thereof For each subsequent 1/10 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof	£7.20 45p	£9.00	£9.00 0.563p	£9.00	£8.10	£7.88
For each subsequent 1/12 <sup>th</sup> of a mile or part thereof		45p		45p	45p	45p
Extra Charges						
Waiting time for each period of 30 seconds or part thereof Animals (except Guide and Assistance dogs) Soiling of vehicle – maximum charge	10p £1.00 £150.00	No change proposed	No change proposed	No change proposed	No change proposed	No change proposed